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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | 22 | con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 | 40.50 | 60+ | ABCL | C2DE | London | REStOF | MIdlands T oy | sootiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2853 | 795 | 983 | 238 | 851 | 768 | 650 | 1387 | 1466 | 345 | 728 | 976 | 805 | 1626 | 1227 365 927 611 702 248
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If you had a terminal disease for which there is
no possible cure would you personally consider
the option of assisted suicide travelling abroad if
necessary?
Yes 47 47 46 50 | 46 46 50 47 47 44 51 51 39 47 46 45 46 47 a7 51
No 26 29 29 25| 27 29 23 28 25 24 23 23 34 27 25 29 26 24 26 27
Don't know / Prefer not to say 27 24 25 25| 27 25 27 26 28 31 26 26 27 25 29 26 28 28 27 22
Do you think British law should be kept as it is,
or should it be changed so that people with
incurable diseases have the right to ask close
friends or relatives to help them commit suicide,
without those friends or relatives risking
prosecution?
The law should be kept as it is 17 22 19 13 | 21 19 12 20 15 14 15 15 23 19 15 21 16 17 17 17
The law should be changed to allow assisted suicide
in these circumstances 68 66 68 75 | 66 66 74 66 69 65 68 73 63 67 69 61 69 68 68 73
Don't know 15 12 14 12 | 13 14 14 14 16 21 17 12 14 15 16 18 15 15 15 10
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